ECD 08DEC21

## AMENDMENTS TO COUNCIL BILL 21-0120 (1st Reader Copy)

By: Economic and Community Development Committee {To be offered on the Council Floor}

## Amendment No. 1

On page 1, in line 3, strike "\_\_\_" and substitute "7\_"; and, on page 2, in line 16, before the second comma, strike "\_\_\_" and substitute "7\_".

## Amendment No. 2

On page 1, in line 17, strike "\_\_\_\_" and substitute "21-060".

## Amendment No. 3

On page 2, in line 16, after "dated", strike "\_\_\_\_\_" and substitute "August 16, 2021".